@LG

LG 27GS60QC-B computer monitor 68.6 cm (27") 2560 x 1440
pixels Quad HD LCD Black

Brand : LG
Product name : 27GS60QC-B

- 27" QHD 1000R curved display
- 180Hz refresh rate
- 1ms (GtG) response time

Product code: 27GS60QC-B.AEKQ

- HDR10 / up to SRGB 99% color gamut expression

- 3-side virtually borderless design

- AMD FreeSync™ / VESA certified AdaptiveSync
27" UltraGear QHD 2560 x 1440 VA, 1000R, 1ms, 180Hz, 300cd/m?, 3000:1, HDR 10, HDR Effect, AMD
FreeSync, 604.9 x 450.7 x 226.5mm, 4.8kg
LG 27GS60QC-B. Display diagonal: 68.6 cm (27"), Display resolution: 2560 x 1440 pixels, HD type: Quad
HD, Display technology: LCD, Response time: 1 ms, Native aspect ratio: 16:9, Viewing angle, horizontal:

178°, Viewing angle, vertical: 178°. VESA mounting. Product colour: Black

Display

Display diagonal *

Display resolution *

HD type *

Native aspect ratio *
Display technology *

Panel type *

Touchscreen *

Display brightness (typical)
Response time *

Screen shape *

Screen curvature rating
Contrast ratio (typical) *
Maximum refresh rate *
Viewing angle, horizontal
Viewing angle, vertical
Display number of colours *
Pixel pitch

Display diagonal (metric)

High Dynamic Range (HDR)
supported

High Dynamic Range (HDR)
technology

sRGB coverage (typical)
Performance

AMD FreeSync *

AMD FreeSync type

VESA Adaptive Sync support
Flicker-free technology
Smart modes

Design

Market positioning *
Product colour *

68.6 cm (27")
2560 x 1440 pixels
Quad HD

16:9

LCD

VA

X

300 cd/m?

1ms

Curved

1000R

3000:1

180 Hz

178°

178°

16.7 million colours
0.233x 0.233 mm
68.4 cm

v

HDR Effect, High Dynamic Range 10

(HDR10)
99%

v
FreeSync
v

v
Energy saving

Gaming
Black

Ports & interfaces
DisplayPort version
Headphone out *
HDCP

HDCP version

Ergonomics

VESA mounting *

Panel mounting interface
Tilt adjustment

Tilt angle range

On Screen Display (OSD)

Power

Power consumption (typical) *
Power consumption (standby) *
Power consumption (off)

AC input voltage

AC input frequency

Power supply type

Weight & dimensions

Width (with stand)
Depth (with stand)
Height (with stand)
Weight (with stand)
Width (without stand)
Depth (without stand)
Height (without stand)
Weight (without stand)

Packaging data

Package width
Package depth
Package height

QHD
2560 x1440

v

100 x 100 mm
v

-5-15°

v

22W
0.3W
0.3W
100-240V
50/60 Hz
External

604.9 mm
226.5 mm
450.7 mm
4.8 kg
604.9 mm
95.7 mm
363.8 mm
3.5kg

685 mm
160 mm
435 mm
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180Hz | Ims GtG | 1000R



Ports & interfaces

HDMI * v
HDMI ports quantity
HDMI version 2.0

DisplayPorts quantity

Packaging data

Package weight
Package type

Packaging content

Stand included
Cables included

Other features

FPS counter

6.3 kg
Box

v
DisplayPort
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
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content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
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