

LG 27GS60QC-B computer monitor 68.6 cm (27") 2560 x 1440 pixels Quad HD LCD Black

Brand : LG Product code: 27GS60QC-B.AEKQ

Product name: 27GS60QC-B

- 27" QHD 1000R curved display
- 180Hz refresh rate
- 1ms (GtG) response time
- HDR10 / up to sRGB 99% color gamut expression
- 3-side virtually borderless design
- AMD FreeSync™ / VESA certified AdaptiveSync

27" UltraGear QHD 2560 x 1440 VA, 1000R, 1ms, 180Hz, 300cd/m 2 , 3000:1, HDR 10, HDR Effect, AMD FreeSync, 604.9 x 450.7 x 226.5mm, 4.8kg

LG 27GS60QC-B. Display diagonal: 68.6 cm (27"), Display resolution: $2560 \times 1440 \text{ pixels}$, HD type: Quad HD, Display technology: LCD, Response time: 1 ms, Native aspect ratio: 16:9, Viewing angle, horizontal: 178° , Viewing angle, vertical: 178° . VESA mounting. Product colour: Black





Display		Ports & interfaces	
Display diagonal * Display resolution * HD type * Native aspect ratio *	1 ms Curved 1000R 3000:1 180 Hz al 178° 178° 178° 178° 178° 0.233 x 0.233 mm c) 68.4 cm	DisplayPort version Headphone out * HDCP HDCP version	1.4 ✓ ✓ 2.2
Display technology * Panel type * Touchscreen * Display brightness (typical) Response time * Screen shape * Screen curvature rating		Ergonomics VESA mounting * Panel mounting interface Tilt adjustment Tilt angle range On Screen Display (OSD)	✓ 100 x 100 mm ✓ -5 - 15°
Contrast ratio (typical) *		Power	
Maximum refresh rate * Viewing angle, horizontal Viewing angle, vertical Display number of colours * Pixel pitch Display diagonal (metric) High Dynamic Range (HDR)		Power consumption (typical) * Power consumption (standby) * Power consumption (off) AC input voltage AC input frequency Power supply type	22 W 0.3 W 0.3 W 100 - 240 V 50/60 Hz External
supported		Weight & dimensions	
High Dynamic Range (HDR) technology sRGB coverage (typical)	HDR Effect, High Dynamic Range 10 (HDR10) 99%	Width (with stand) Depth (with stand) Height (with stand)	604.9 mm 226.5 mm 450.7 mm
Performance		Weight (with stand)	4.8 kg
AMD FreeSync * AMD FreeSync type VESA Adaptive Sync support Flicker-free technology	✓ FreeSync ✓	Width (without stand) Depth (without stand) Height (without stand) Weight (without stand)	604.9 mm 95.7 mm 363.8 mm 3.5 kg
Smart modes	Energy saving	Packaging data	
Design Market positioning * Product colour *	Gaming Black	Package width Package depth Package height	685 mm 160 mm 435 mm

Ports & interfaces		Packaging data		
HDMI *	✓	Package weight	6.3 kg	
HDMI ports quantity HDMI version DisplayPorts quantity	2	Package type	Вох	
	2.0	Packaging content	Packaging content	
	1	Stand included	✓	
		Cables included	DisplayPort	
		Other features		
		FPS counter	✓	

